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Responses Average Score Average Time

69 1.4 07:28

4. msdaLioiasizii Aa (1 point) More details

65% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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51% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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6. lunistAusiusudayatiiain ey dasdniivivizaslaiie (1 point)

87% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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7. Msilensimnamniuiage danuddmadiann mnzmala (1 point)

48% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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8. msmuauaalu Aa (1 point)

42% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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9. auiee da (1 point)

71% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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10. gAfiunummadnsanisaruaunealuuasasdnsdalas (1 point)

78% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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51% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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12. Tueasusu fifanilszaadiia (1 point)

41% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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13. infimihAdufiesaudannudas dalas (1 point)
78% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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59% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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15. arsdszanslaTuinasuaiuiiy 11 3 unmnmdasvineuduaenals (1 point) More details

72% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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71% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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5. lunsifununutayafiann ldinsei dasdriiedetEaslatie (1 point)

87% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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6. MsAALTIILATIZY Aa (1 point)

91% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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7. Mg sEImanuriase danudsidmadonn mszala (1 point)

75% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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8. e da (1 point)

73% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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9. msmuAuanalu da (1 point)

84% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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87% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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11. fiauansashounuaimmuauaeluianadonalviAinanuidanoguuse dadamaunain (1 point) More details

82% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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12. Tuweasuau i¥ngilszacdiiia (1 point)

65% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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85% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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14, wihavuesrasgauaalufiauddnacnolssiaacdns (1 point)

80% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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91% of respondents answered this question correctly.
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